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GD200A-030G/037P-4 - INVT
frequency inverters GD 200A

general purpose series

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/gd200a-030g-037p-4-invt-frequency-

inverters-gd-200a-general-purpose-series

Product data sheet

Manufacturer:
Series:

Model:
Application:
Capacity, kw:
Current, A:

Main power supply, V:
Phase:
Output frequency, Hz:
Enclosure:
Overload capacity, % per 1 min.:
EMC filter:
Braking unit:
Analog input:
Digital input:
Analog output:

Digital output:

INVT
GD 200A
GD200A-030G/037P-4
general purpose
30/37
60/75
400
3
0-400
IP20
150
Built-in C3 filter
external barking
2

9

1/2
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Relay output: 2

PID: +
V/f control mode: +
Operation temperature, °C: -10.....+50

Dimensions (W x H x D), mm:

(8]t
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