



GD200A-030G/037P-4 - INVT frequency inverters GD 200A general purpose series

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/gd200a-030g-037p-4-invt-frequency-inverters-gd-200a-general-purpose-series

Product data sheet

Manufacturer:	INVT
Series:	GD 200A
Model:	GD200A-030G/037P-4
Application:	general purpose
Capacity, kW:	30/37
Current, A:	60/75
Main power supply, V:	400
Phase:	3
Output frequency, Hz:	0-400
Enclosure:	IP20
Overload capacity, % per 1 min.:	150
EMC filter:	Built-in C3 filter
Braking unit:	external barking
Analog input:	2
Digital input:	9
Analog output:	2
Digital output:	2

1/2

Relay output:	2
PID:	+
V/f control mode:	+
Operation temperature, °C:	-10+50
Dimensions (W x H x D), mm:	-



2/2